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Global | Global Il US History Government and Economics
Wednesday What were the historical DBQ Documents & Organizer: Answer guided questions and Flint Michigan census
Circumstances of Ottoman Finish your DBQ documents and complete charted provided guestions day 1
Empire? organizer from last Thursday on based on "Teddy Roosevelt
turning points. Square Deal”
Thursday Students will be able to CER Task: Complete the CER task | Answer guided questions and Flint Michigan Census
explore how Suleiman the by answering the question: complete charted provided Questions day 2
Magpnificent was able to gain, H°W_d'd _7* tra?nsform based on "Progressivism
maintain and consolidate | @ Society/region or result in Under Taft”
ower worldwide change?
P ) (* could be either the
assasination of Archduke Franz
Ferdinand, the Russian
Revolution, or the Treaty of
Versailles.)

Friday Edpuzzle: Ottoman Empire CER Task Revision: Grade Answer guided questions and Freakonomics chapter 3 (day
your own CER and complete charted provided 1)
revise/rewrite based on the based on "Wilson's New
rubric. Freedom™

Global | Global I US History Government and Economics
Monday What were the historical Introduction to Answer guided questions and Freakonomics chapter 3
Circumstances of the Ming Decolonization: Define complete charted provided (day2)
Dynasty? decolonization and analyze based on “Imperialism in
the causes of decolonization. America”
Tuesday How did the Ming Dynasty Who was Gandhi?: Discover Answer guided questions and Freakonomics chapter 3

gain, maintain and

who Gandhi was, why he led

complete charted provided

(day3)
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consolidate power?

the Indian Independence
Movement, and how he led
the movement.

based on "The Spanish
American War”

Wednesday What impact did Neo- The Partition of India: Answer guided questions and | Freakonomics chapter 3 (day
Confucianism have on Ming | Analyze the effects of complete charted provided 3144)
China? decolonization in India, based o(n “Acquiring New
specifically the partition Lands”
(divide) of India into India and
Pakistan.
Thursday Who was Zheng He? What | Decolonization in Africa: Answer guided questions and | Freakonomics chapter 3 (day
impact did he have? Analyze the African complete charted provided 5)
movements for independence | based on "America as a World
and the colonial legacies left Power”
behind.
Friday Ming Dynasty Edpuzzle review | Leaders of African Answer guided questions and Freakonomics chapter 3

Decolonization: Examine two
important leaders of African
decolonization: Kwame
Nkrumah (Ghana) and Jomo
Kenyatta (Kenya).

complete charted provided
based on "World War

I Begins”

(Assessment)
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History Department Staff

Subject Staff Email Phone Number
Global | Jannia Mercedes jannia.mercedes@ialcs.org (314) 451-1854
Katira Ramos katira.ramos@ialcs.org (314) 455-6486
Global Il Hannah Ellman hannah.ellman@ialcs.org (314) 451-1887
Frannie Laughner frannie.laughner@ialcs.org (347) 770-5726
Pam Martins pamela.martins@ialcs.org (347) 451-1882
US History Janitza Santana janitza.santana@ialcs.org (314) 455-6261
Gracie Ramirez gracie.ramirez@ialcs.org (314) 451-1935
Pam Martins pamela.martins@ialcs.org (314) 451-1882
Government and Economics Hugo Tapia hugo.tapia@ialcs.org 314-455-6583
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